ol B LI

Fubiiualy, Yoy

[ALUTNIES LAUTHAN Lam Nn‘m lu:ﬁv Fl uf Fotlag L 10 e ot iy | sl 1 LEGAL FoRMs
. marvs oy waugl) w #io ahai iR eily W] s 1 fathaty hmu ] 3
of Chica Trus
ARNEYIRY ucrntu[ (j) {i(:zézﬁggg ?:; Eos Trustes
| hh

xubt No.\ 2017, and all
bonei;czarleu thereunder,

COUNEY O C00A

Ih._- i.’lslll"-ln[\ Clﬂ.rk JEVOD Hdrde.re (JO LA ] InC- " . - T e e .

ol Chicago oty of LOOK \(alc ol Illlno-ls N
lunhy files a Char Tor hea apansd Amcrlcan National bank & TrUSt Co wreinalies
relested woas Towner L of .(“OOk
Lhat on June 2
Caunty ol Cook

Couttty, Uhipos, and sties:

1w 87 ihe owner awned the foltosetng descnbed Tand in e
CState of N, 1o wait

see kxhibit A attached hereto ‘ "_J_m,_7

Permanent Realtesiare index Number(s): __“1_:[._:‘3’2_:}10-002-0000
Addressies) of prénsisss 1369 West Greenleaf, Chicage, Illinois

2 ! ‘ had .
bl on June 2 1‘587 . the clamant & s connint with s

(i;hohlog Realty Corp. and Preservation Chicago, Inc., authorized
or knowingly permitted by owner to make and perform said contract,

D IR T

(he provide building supplies and other hardware on open account

fot the Buibding ed——m e e e ected an s i borbinemitri-of-5-
dop December 30

having a

‘)82 ccampleted trercusder i4) de}--‘-very Of materldl
value of $1,974.96, which matesrials remain unpaid for.

YOVELISy

F-Htete - tho- apevil Histteinieaid §egieet 1ok sand - avvieid e clettotb-deba e eadin itd-wddibomd
it erttb gt veted S b and-nddibonsd bor omeund premimes-of die vabie gy e S o e e e
ind et A e M

That said owner s entabed 1o credas on account theieod s folfows, to-wil None

. o teas g die sngaad sond owang 1o the Chamam, ahiey alowing al) cedits, the adanee
$1,074.96

ol . ... =Pothee

tor which, with aatciest, the clamant chams i ien ot sied Land and unpravenienis,

Prepured by Clark-Devon Hardware Co., Inc.
e Ul s ale wiebiv Dt dam

Auron Greenberg w‘”W““”

Clark-Devon Huardware i ;
6401 N, Ashlmd e /fdwmn/ /L/""J'“/
%! Il“‘léq?t’ niv h? Jm 'ul IPJ\ éooq

cen it bbb sond ol
. ‘.f e wbal war, bo b done
(RTINS TV ST T PP O [ TN ISP R T
Clr A et B b dedae Beg o Coitlean ©L e b U le yabae Gf
o EDealeas A oal Ol o ealeay stiae und

woba el te S Lanes, s sugh edael JHE 20U Cquihenzod of kbpreayy)y pehinfud by sad

ot adetoety of wateaats 16 e sl b e e <R




UNOFFICIAL COPY

pU;’ / ‘v&&

NATHOI3Y ALNNDD H0DO

HOHBLT—GO—n € # 72404

00: 70171 GB/82/b0 001 NYNL ZPEANL
9" ¢ NI 20~Ldil

92909 STLUTTTI ‘03BOTYD
PUBTYSY N TO%#9
8ICMPIBH T10A3(J~HIBTD
AIaqualdd) uoIsy

'03 TTEW

iy Aoy

‘gg ol frady W A T QR MM AW d1040q 01t P Paygdsyiy

-
o . - . ~ -
/-.,./"? .}d"V’m |/ V) MMF}/
UL M PAUNRTNODY IR SJUARLIN

M "a n-m ['ILII' ju.:ual“ MU aq: w\nua( puu uay .uq wiepa -'Ium:i:unj ""Il ;n-u m; ay wm wwunp *“{l

© T UbASO-NIBTD JO AIRjaloes 13 R s As pur sdsadap g 0 o K sy Fuayg
o T ' ' i ) J{‘BT.{O'[‘éM "{-) ‘p_.:'r‘eMp'(q L H T

)loorj JU SN0 SOoUn]f o ainy
1




UNOFFICIAL COPY

Bxhibit A

Lot 17 in William Devine's Birchwood Beach Subdivision
in kogers Park of Sub-Block 1 of Circuit Court Parti-
tion, being a Subdivision of the West 4 of the North
West 4 and the North East Fractional { of Section 32,
mownship 41 North, Range 14 East of the Third Princi-
ra)l Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois




